
Connect with our board-certified doctors via live video right 
from your smart phone, tablet or computer on demand 24/7 
or by appointment.

For more information, visit:

doctorondemand.com/american

Some examples of how our board-certified physicians can help:

How we can help

A doctor who is always with you

Join Doctor On Demand in 3 easy steps.

Get started

Colds & Allergies

Migraines & Headaches

Urinary Tract Infections

Acne and skin conditions

Labs & Screenings

Prescription Refills

Add your coverage

Download the app

Sign up and create 
an account

What it costs
Doctor On Demand® video visits cost less than a trip to the 
emergency room or urgent care.  The cost of your visit is based on  
your plan.

Doctor On Demand operates subject to state laws. Doctor On Demand offers medical care in all 50 states and the District of Columbia. Doctor On Demand offers behavioral health care in all states where behavioral health care is available to Doctor On Demand’s patient population at large. 
Doctor On Demand is not intended to replace an annual, in-person visit with a primary care physician. *Doctor On Demand physicians do not prescribe Controlled Substances, and may elect not to treat or prescribe other medications based on what is clinically appropriate.

HEALTH CARE

YOUR WAY

Standard Plan
High Cost Coverage Plan 

PPO 80/90/100 Plans 

Core Plan*
DFW ConnectedCare

$20
$20
$20
$59
$10

*Until deductible has been reached, then Core Plan members will pay $11.80 per visit.


